
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Youth Serious Violence and Knife Crime Symposium

FHQ - B6 6HE - FHQ

Prevention Board Meeting

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

VRN Meeting

FHQ - Blaby - FHQ

Meeting - Redthread

FHQ - LE1 5WW - FHQ

Planning Meeting / Serious Violence

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Public Health Approach to Serious Violence Meeting

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

Mental Health Programmes Delivery Board

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

£0.00

Other 

Expenses

Monday 08 07/19

Thursday 18 07/19

12

10

Friday 12 07/19 10

6

12

10

10

7 7 £3.15

£5.40

£4.50

£4.50

£0.00 £0.00 £60.75135135 0

CEO EXPENSES Jul-19

Tuesday 02 07/19 £36.00

£4.50

£2.70

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

80

10

6

Home to 

work

80

10

Mileage 

Total

Thursday 04 07/19

Friday 05 07/19

Friday 05 07/19

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

36.00

4.50

2.70

3.15

5.40

4.50

4.50

60.75

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45


