CEO EXPENSES		Jul-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Tuesday 02 07/19	Youth Serious Violence and Knife Crime Symposium FHQ - B6 6HE - FHQ	80		80	0.45	36.00				£36.00
Thursday 04 07/19	Prevention Board Meeting FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
Friday 05 07/19	VRN Meeting FHQ - Blaby - FHQ	6		6	0.45	2.70				£2.70
Friday 05 07/19	Meeting - Redthread FHQ - LE1 5WW - FHQ	7		7	0.45	3.15				£3.15
Monday 08 07/19	Planning Meeting / Serious Violence FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
Friday 12 07/19	Public Health Approach to Serious Violence Meeting FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
Thursday 18 07/19	Mental Health Programmes Delivery Board FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
		135	0	135		60.75	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£60.75